RIRTE/NR (PREPEERER) LR

Yaita City Bus(Central Loop Line) Schedule

/NR{E% Bus Stop 1 | 2f/8 | 318 | 41F 5 | 6 | 7@ | 8 | 91
BoOSGRRtEy X — | /z /z 9:46| 10:46 12:46( 13:46| 14:46| 15:46| 16:46
BAYmbTE] | 8:50 9:50( 10:50 12:50| 13:50| 14:50| 15:50| 16:50
=H 8:52 9:52] 10:52 12:52 13:52| 14:52 15:52| 16:52
ST 8:56 9:56| 10:56 12:56| 13:56| 14:56| 15:56| 16:56

B | (GA%) 8:58 9:58| 10:58 12:58| 13:58| 14:58[ 15:58| 16:58
I F 8:05 9:05| 10:05 11:05 13:05| 14:05| 15:05| 16:05| (#&&)
B HT ! 8:06 9:06| 10:06] 11:06 13:06( 14:06| 15:06f 16:06
KR 8:08 9:08| 10:08 11:08 13:08| 14:08| 15:08| 16:08
BHIZZE R 8:10 9:101 10:10f 11:10 13:10( 14:10| 15:10f 16:10
RIEXNEAL 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11
FiREREE O 8:12 9:12| 10:12| 11:12 13:12( 14:12] 15:12 16:12
RILET 8:14 9:141 10:14] 11:14 13:14) 14:14( 15:14] 16:14
7y bR—Ltr2—H 8:15 9:15| 10:15| 11:15 13:15( 14:15] 15:15 16:15
ERHT 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16
7=FFTVR
S — & = A AR 8:18 9:18| 10:18] 11:18 13:18] 14:18( 15:18] 16:18
HBIE R 8:20|  9:20| 10:20| 11:20 13:20| 14:20{ 15:20f 16:20
BERETE] 8:21 9:21| 10:21] 11:.21 13:21 14:21| 15:21 16:21
HoSGERRtEYy 22— | & ! 9:25 10:25 11:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 /
(Ex)  (Ex) (Ex) (EX*) (Ehx)  (Ex) ([Ex) (EX*)
l l l l l l l l
2fE~ 3fE~ 4fE~ DLHE~ 6~ TE~ 8FE~ 9fE~
Eﬁﬁ Bus Route Guide *4% Bus Fares ( 1 [ H single ticket)
e gl e
Lo e [ el [N (PPERD | 1007
KRR Yéga;"go\. & 9 Station.Higashiguchi WFE - BEE (655 50
: 2 A B Py R AR BRER O LLE) - EBANE

all Center-Mae

=)
=

W7
2

Azumacho

L)
— RARE R

da)
| FOOD OASIS OTANI Yaita-ten-Mae
'R

EHHRYNRZR - RKREIR piii g

HIE. 5B, FXRFEH(12/29~1/3)IFEK

BEWEDYE | RIRHEFRER
B0287-43-6755



ponch
四角形

ponch
四角形

ponch
四角形


